
 
CIN No.U40109MH2005SGC153646 

 
Extension to sale period, date of closing & due date of opening of the tender 

 
 
The sale period, date of closing & due date of opening of following tender is  
extended as below. 
 
Tender no. :   EE/EHVCD-II/PN/T/T-01/2017-18 (RFX No. 7000007885) 
 
Name of work : Detail Survey & profiling for 400kV DC line from 400kV Shikrapur 

(PGCIL) substation  to 400kV Lonikand-II substation. 
 
Sale period :    16.04.18 to 02.05.18 up to 15:00 Hrs. 
 
Due date of submission : 02.05.18 up to 15:00 Hrs. 
 
Due date of opening :  
 

  Technical :  03.05.18 at 12:00 Hrs 
 

.         Commercial :  04.05.18 at 12:00 Hrs 
 
All other terms & conditions in the original tender will remain unchanged. 
Contract person : The Executive Engineer, 
1st floor, Administrative Building, 925, Kasbapeth, Juna Bazar Road, Pune-13 

Tel. No.020-24570676E-mail : ee6620@mahatransco.in 
For further details visit our website https://mahatransco.in 
               
 
 
             Executive Engineer 
         EHV Projects Division-II, Pune 
     
 
 
 

mailto:ee6620@mahatransco.in
https://mahatransco.in/

